
Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Diocese of Madison
Coordinator - Katie Haun haun.kathryn@gmail.com

cgsmadisondiocese@gmail.com

Catechists Atria
Michelle Nilsson michelle.nilsson@madisondiocese.org Blessed Sacrament, Madison

Melissa Koempel melissa.koempel@gmail.com Cathedral, Madison

Peggie Hansen peggie@blsacrament.org St. Mary, Pine Bluff

Karen Rorher krohrer@school.blsacrament.org Sacred Hearts, Sun Prairie

Rebecca Kavan rebeccakavan@gmail.com St. Thomas Aquinas, Madison

Quyen Palenik quyen@palenik.com St. John the Baptist, Jefferson

Hayley Stabo hayleystabo@gmail.com St. Peter, Ashton

Beth McKinney beth.ann.mckinney@gmail.com St. Christopher, Verona

Cathy Cavill cathleen.t.white@gmail.com Holy Spirit Atrium, Dickeyville

Kellie O'Brien obrienk528@gmail.com St. Rose, Cuba City

Andrea Loop loop.andrea@gmail.com St. Ann, Stoughton

Jenny Yang jmseymour2@gmail.com

Jodi El-Beri jelberi@stjohnbaptist.net

Laurie Sabbarese lsabbar@tds.net

Hanna Lesniewski Hanna.Lesniewski@sacred-hearts.org

Maegan Simmons maegan.smiley@gmail.com

Amber Cerrato cpdre11@gmail.com

Lourdes Hernandez

Marie Lins marie.lins@straphael.org,

Lorianne Aubut lorianne@stamadison.org

Sherry Booth pinetree.booth2@gmail.com

Angie Snyder kielersnyder@gmail.com

Deb Krebs debrak@stclaregreencounty.org

Anica Taggatz schm1119@ravens.benedictine.edu

Kay Schachte

Karrie Steinhart steihartk@strose.us

Rachael Runde rachaelrunde@gmail.com

Tom Lang peaceofJesusMary@gmail.com

Guillermina Chairez juancalzada@me.com,

Sarah Anthony sarah.zippy@yahoo.com

Tara Darnell taravdarnell@gmail.com

Barb Schmiesing bschmies@charter.net 


